SATURDAY

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00pM

2:00PM

3:00pM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

1:00PM

11:00PM

SUNDAY
1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

WESLEY ABBEY THEATRE

Scooby meets Courage -
Grabstien & Innes

ROBERTS CENTER

Aliens: Colonial Marines

GREAT HALL

Richard Karn

Nic Nemeth

Helluva Boss

John Wesley Shipp

Twin Peaks: Ray Wise &
Sheryl Lee

Sons of Anarchy / Mayans
Emilio Rivera & Theo Rossi

Marvel Comics in the 80s:

Larry Hama, Bill Reinhold,

Linda Lessmann-Reinhold,
Mike Baron

Rock n Roll High School - w/
PJ Soles & Dey Young

Lou Diamond Phillips

Maxwell Caufield

Star Wars: The Mandallorian:

Nicole Sullivan Suelleny lLowsin Allan Henry
Jordan Ladd Priscilla Presley Deep Roy
Mike O’'Malley Christopher Mintz-Plasse TBA
Julie Brown

Mindy Sterling

Adult Costume Contest

Costume Contest Staging

WESLEY ABBEY THEATRE

Chris Tergliafera and
Jamie Marchi

ROBERTS CENTER

Alex Kingston

GREAT HALL

Timothy Zahn

Jonathan Frakes

Janet Varney

Anthony Rapp

Pensacon Charity Auction
w/ emcee Scott Innes

Jen Taylor & Steve Downes

Angie Harmon




