SATURDAY	WESLEY ABBEY THEATRE	ROBERTS CENTER	GREAT HALL
11:00am	Scooby meets Courage - Grabstien & Innes	Aliens: Colonial Marines	Richard Karn
12:00PM	Nic Nemeth	Helluva Boss	John Wesley Shipp
1:00PM	Twin Peaks: Ray Wise & Sheryl Lee	Sons of Anarchy / Mayans Emilio Rivera & Theo Rossi	Marvel Comics in the 80s: Larry Hama, Bill Reinhold, Linda Lessmann-Reinhold, Mike Baron
2:00PM	Rock n Roll High School - w/ PJ Soles & Dey Young	Lou Diamond Phillips	Maxwell Caufield
3:00PM	Nicole Sullivan	Star Wars: The Mandallorian: Swallow, Lowin	Allan Henry
4:00PM	Jordan Ladd	Priscilla Presley	Deep Roy
5:00PM	Mike O'Malley	Christopher Mintz-Plasse	ТВА
6:00PM	Julie Brown	Adult Costume Contest	Costume Contest Staging
7:00PM	Mindy Sterling		
11:00рм			

SUNDAY	WESLEY ABBEY THEATRE	ROBERTS CENTER	GREAT HALL
1:00PM	Chris Tergliafera and Jamie Marchi	Alex Kingston	
2:00PM	Timothy Zahn	Jonathan Frakes	Pensacon Charity Auction w/ emcee Scott Innes
3:00PM	Janet Varney	Anthony Rapp	
4:00PM	Jen Taylor & Steve Downes	Angie Harmon	